PEGASUS RESOURCES INC

ROCKY TOP DEV ATTN: BOB MaY

BOX 1357
ABINGDON VA

24210

DATE
RECORDED

0000000001 150

CLASS

LEGAL DESCRIPTION
ELIAS J ROSE FILE # 206

ZONING

312.16AC
CLINTWOOD DIST

DEED OR
WILL BOOK

CONSID-
ERATION

DATE
RECORDED

DEED OR
WILL BOOK

CONSID-
ERATION

DATE
RECORDED

DEED OR
WILL BOOK

CONSID-
ERATION

DATE
RECORDED

DEED OR
WILL BOOK

CONSID-
ERATION

DISTRICT

| 57300

/§7.300

/§7,399

1994

1995

1996

1897

1998

1999

2000

2001

2002

DATE
RECORDED

DEED OR
WILL BOOK

CONSID-
ERATION

NOTES:

2003




MAP NO.

Dwetling Comp. S Wood Siding Yr. Buitt Semt. [ ] 20 { ) Plaster BATH®) Full v Betgs
Slate Brick No. Stories it [} 3d [ Sheet rock Modem Bath O Modem Kitchen (]
Asbestos Asb. Wood Shg. 8. Level O 8 [a] Total No. Bedrooms Ceclied Cent. Heat LI
Metal Cin. Block O  Stone Panel Fir. or Well Fumnace O L
Wood Frame Tar & Grav. Stucco O Con. BlockD Cawl O Conc. O HW O Pine D . [ The O | Unfinished
Cin. Block Tile Aluminum D  Masonite Rlers O Cin. Bik.O Number
Stos! Frame Shalwe Storm DoorsD)  Storm Win.D Slab O  Brck O Dissppearing Stairs Qd. 0 Fer D Poor 3 VPO Number Chimneys
Basement Size Attic Fioor & Stairs Brick[ ] C.Block [ )
Gd. D FirO Poor0 VPO Basmt. Finish WO %O %D FuD Aticl Walls D FI.O Stone{ ] Mets! 1
v @2 YR, YR,
Dwelling
Porch
Porch
Carport
Garage
Cent. AIC
Basement M&L M&L Market Value All Improvements
Bemt. Finish Owner Market Valus ANl Land 7 300
Attlc DATE DATE ke Your ; : /97320
Fireplacets APRP. APRP. L
Heating BB - 7
Bathys) DATE DATE Land Cost
Total 6-27- 9 $
Factor CLASSIFICATION ZONING Bidg. Cost
Replacement s
Sale Price
*?f : Rent
& $
Expenses
CLASSIFICATION ACRES RATE ADJ. CLASSIFICATION ACRES RATE ADJ. : o
ot Ren
Home Site Homae Site
Public Water Paved _S_*==J
BOARD REVIEW NOTES
Public Sewer Gravel e Vs 2.4 éﬂa /1 9729¢
Weil Din ,
8pring No Road
Septic System Curb & Gutter Waesteland Wasteland
U. Q. Utiiities Sidewalk 30,
General Nemarks:
EL O UP 0O
Low O STEEP UP O STEEP DOWN O




